R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
6/1/2005 through 9/6/2005

Hancock
Late emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2005 Jun 1 82.69 50.38 66.53 0 0.00 0 0 7.52 7.52

Jun 2 82.27 58.41 70.34 0 0.35 0 0 8.51 16.03
Jun 3 79.74 54.46 67.10 0 0.00 0 0 8.48 24.51
Jun 4 80.26 60.30 70.28 0 0.44 0 0 8.96 33.47
Jun 5 83.17 62.15 72.66 0 0.27 0 0 8.44 41.91
Jun 6 85.14 59.36 72.25 0 0.00 0 0 7.93 49.83
Jun 7 91.54 62.28 76.91 0 0.34 0 0 6.68 56.51
Jun 8 81.46 62.40 71.93 0 0.00 0 0 8.81 65.32
Jun 9 82.85 61.68 72.27 0 0.34 0 0 8.51 73.83
Jun 10 90.21 59.11 74.66 10 0.30 1 1 7.09 80.92
Jun 11 86.63 64.80 75.71 0 0.21 0 1 7.44 88.36
Jun 12 85.80 65.64 75.72 0 0.00 0 1 7.55 95.91
Jun 13 86.94 65.26 76.10 13 1.03 2 3 7.34 103.25
Jun 14 76.59 59.88 68.23 16 0.29 3 6 9.34 112.59
Jun 15 73.76 51.04 62.40 0 0.00 0 6 8.05 120.64
Jun 16 78.94 45.50 62.22 0 0.00 0 6 6.74 127.38
Jun 17 81.93 47.77 64.85 0 0.00 0 6 7.10 134.48
Jun 18 81.66 48.13 64.90 0 0.27 0 6 7.20 141.68
Jun 19 90.30 51.58 70.94 0 0.00 0 6 6.78 148.47
Jun 20 95.14 54.88 75.01 0 0.00 0 6 6.20 154.67
Jun 21 89.85 60.48 75.16 0 0.41 0 6 7.12 161.79
Jun 22 90.30 59.34 74.82 0 0.00 0 6 7.07 168.87
Jun 23 100.09 62.69 81.39 0 0.41 0 6 4.89 173.75
Jun 24 94.46 68.36 81.41 13 0.05 2 8 4.84 178.59
Jun 25 73.53 63.10 68.32 0 0.58 0 8 9.73 188.32
Jun 26 79.50 61.97 70.74 10 0.04 1 9 9.14 197.46
Jun 27 91.17 66.61 78.89 0 0.00 0 9 6.19 203.66
Jun 28 80.92 61.74 71.33 12 0.57 1 10 8.90 212.56
Jun 29 85.80 64.20 75.00 0 0.00 0 10 7.66 220.22
Jun 30 85.46 62.94 74.20 0 0.43 0 10 7.83 228.04
Jul 1 72.68 49.78 61.23 0 0.00 0 10 7.72 235.77
Jul 2 84.74 45.68 65.21 0 0.45 0 10 6.33 242.10
Jul 3 80.98 53.98 67.48 0 0.00 0 10 8.28 250.38
Jul 4 80.96 59.16 70.06 11 0.10 1 11 8.78 259.16
Jul 5 85.17 54.52 69.85 14 0.57 2 13 7.64 266.80
Ju 6 78.39 56.61 67.50 0 0.09 0 13 8.87 275.67
Jul 7 87.49 53.62 70.56 14 0.55 2 15 7.24 282.92
Ju 8 86.85 55.00 70.93 11 0.00 1 16 7.41 290.33
Jul 9 84.25 60.30 72.28 12 0.51 1 17 8.17 298.50
Jul 10 89.49 61.14 75.32 12 0.00 1 18 7.16 305.66
Jul 11 88.86 59.88 74.37 10 0.00 1 19 7.30 312.96
Jul 12 92.68 57.63 75.16 11 0.50 1 20 6.67 319.63
Jul 13 92.79 60.66 76.72 0 0.00 0 20 6.53 326.16
Jul 14 93.61 66.97 80.29 0 0.54 0 20 5.43 331.59
Jul 15 91.94 59.25 75.60 10 0.00 1 21 6.78 338.37
Jul 16 94.77 61.25 78.01 11 0.56 1 22 6.01 344.37
Jul 17 94.95 65.97 80.46 0 0.00 0 22 5.22 349.60
Jul 18 85.41 61.18 73.29 0 0.00 0 22 7.87 357.47
Jul 19 87.84 52.77 70.30 0 0.55 0 22 7.14 364.61
Jul 20 84.87 59.88 72.37 19 0.26 4 26 8.01 372.62
Jul 21 82.94 62.82 72.88 14 1.12 2 28 8.49 381.11
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Potato Disease Management
6/1/2005 through 9/6/2005

Hancock
Late emergence ‘ Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation ‘ Severity ‘ Accum. Severity ‘ PDays ‘ Accum. PDays
2005 Jul 22 88.23 61.74 74.98 0 0.00 0 28 7.36 388.47
Jul 23 81.19 63.88 72.54 19 1.39 4 32 8.87 397.33
Jul 24 90.93 67.84 79.38 13 0.00 2 34 6.03 403.36
Jul 25 86.63 65.68 76.15 16 3.49 3 37 7.36 410.72
Jul 26 72.73 53.19 62.96 0 0.05 0 37 8.45 419.17
Jul 27 81.99 49.14 65.56 0 0.00 0 37 7.38 426.55
Jul 28 86.74 47.39 67.06 0 0.02 0 37 6.46 433.01
Jul 29 90.82 55.47 73.15 0 0.01 0 37 6.96 439.97
Jul 30 89.44 54.37 71.91 11 0.39 1 38 7.09 447.06
Jul 31 92.88 65.73 79.30 10 0.00 1 39 5.88 452.94
Aug 1 99.91 61.20 80.56 11 0.00 1 40 4.94 457.88
Aug 2 100.89 60.89 80.89 0 0.51 0 40 4.91 462.79
Aug 3 95.43 68.13 81.78 0 0.00 0 40 4.71 467.50
Aug 4 86.18 59.88 73.03 0 0.56 0 40 7.68 475.18
Aug 5 87.60 49.86 68.73 0 0.00 0 40 6.81 481.99
Aug 6 88.45 48.24 68.34 0 0.49 0 40 6.53 488.52
Aug 7 91.72 52.84 72.28 0 0.00 0 40 6.70 495.22
Aug 8 96.51 59.34 77.93 0 0.00 0 40 5.74 500.96
Aug 9 97.83 65.17 81.50 12 1.03 1 41 4.85 505.81
Aug 10 89.83 62.06 75.95 13 0.01 2 43 7.05 512.86
Aug 11 7417 61.07 67.62 21 0.98 4 47 9.56 522.42
Aug 12 81.32 59.58 70.45 0 0.42 0 47 8.75 531.16
Aug 13 80.65 56.84 68.75 0 0.00 0 47 8.65 539.81
Aug 14 86.76 49.68 68.22 0 0.00 0 47 6.84 546.65
Aug 15 91.26 47.88 69.57 0 0.00 0 47 6.26 552.91
Aug 16 88.97 49.78 69.38 12 0.33 1 48 6.71 559.62
Aug 17 89.20 54.34 71.77 0 0.00 0 48 7.12 566.73
Aug 18 84.33 65.32 74.82 18 0.53 3 51 8.03 574.77
Aug 19 89.22 66.16 77.69 13 0.00 2 58 6.75 581.52
Aug 20 84.07 61.38 72.73 0 0.61 0 53 8.22 589.74
Aug 21 77.90 50.99 64.45 0 0.00 0 53 8.01 597.75
Aug 22 72.09 44 .47 58.28 0 0.00 0 53 6.28 604.03
Aug 23 80.91 46.08 63.49 0 0.00 0 53 6.79 610.82
Aug 24 83.10 45.90 64.50 0 0.00 0 53 6.58 617.40
Aug 25 84.92 57.15 71.03 11 0.37 1 54 7.89 625.29
Aug 26 84.18 60.53 72.36 16 0.48 3 57 8.19 633.48
Aug 27 84.56 61.25 72.91 0 0.13 0 57 8.10 641.58
Aug 28 82.71 52.36 67.53 0 0.00 0 57 7.83 649.40
Aug 29 84.70 53.08 68.89 0 0.00 0 &/ 7.58 656.99
Aug 30 78.03 52.90 65.46 0 0.35 0 57 8.36 665.34
Aug 31 83.48 52.59 68.04 0 0.00 0 57 7.74 673.09
Sep 1 83.37 57.60 70.48 0 0.35 0 57 8.25 681.34
Sep 2 79.02 51.40 65.21 0 0.00 0 57 8.04 689.38
Sep 3 84.60 45.48 65.04 0 0.00 0 57 6.31 695.69
Sep 4 82.83 59.58 71.20 0 0.33 0 57 8.46 704.15
Sep 5 91.13 58.41 74.77 0 0.00 0 57 6.94 711.09
Sep 6 0 0 57 0.00 711.09
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